
Seniorenrunde  2017/18  Mannschaft / Endstand

Platz Verein D.1 D.2 D.3 D.4 D.5 D.6 D.7 D.8 D.9 D.10 D.11 D.12 D.13 D.14 Schnitt Punkte

1 FSG Bad Aibling 1 888 887 888 890 889 894 890 891 889 888 895 889 896 887 890,1

10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 137

2 Söchtenau 2 887 884 892 887 886 878 885 891 884 886 888 878 888 878 885,1

9 8 10 9 8 6 9 10 8 8 9 5 9 8 116

3 FSG Rosenheim 877 885 879 880 885 884 877 877 879 882 887 887 888 876 881,6

7 9 7 7 7 8 7 5 7 7 8 8 9 7 103

4 Tattenhausen 881 884 884 876 889 879 875 882 890 888 881 892 857 868 880,4

8 8 8 6 10 7 5 7 10 10 7 10 1 2 99

5 Aschau 863 880 877 881 878 886 877 885 878 882 873 882 883 880 878,9

6 6 6 8 5 9 7 8 6 7 6 7 7 9 97

6 Söchtenau 1 863 875 862 866 881 864 859 881 877 873 867 865 870 869 869,4

6 5 3 3 6 2 3 6 5 4 4 2 5 4 58

7 Ostermünchen 855 842 864 864 870 871 871 868 859 878 870 882 880 869 867,4

2 1 4 1 4 5 4 3 2 5 5 7 6 4 53

8 FSG Bad Aibling 2 860 863 854 871 854 862 878 862 870 870 857 850 866 874 863,6

3 3 1 5 3 1 8 2 4 3 1 1 4 6 45

9 Achenmühle 838 867 872 865 845 866 859 871 864 863 867 876 861 870 863,1

1 4 5 2 1 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 5 44

10 Maxlrain 862 858 861 868 848 867 854 861 858 861 864 871 858 854 860,4

4 2 2 4 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 30



Seniorenrunde 2017/18   Einzelwertung / Vereinsliste / Endstand

Gr. Ver. Schütze / in 1.D 2.D 3.D 4.D 5.D 6.D 7.D 8.D 9.D 10D 11D 12D 13D 14D Schnitt

O Sö1 Spiel Franz 294 296 294 297 296 292 294 296 294 295 297 293 292 296 294,7

O Sö1 Magda Hans 288 296 286 293 297 290 289 294 294 292 286 291 292 291 291,4

O Sö1 Görgmaier Balthasar x x x x 288 282 276 291 289 286 x 281 286 282 284,6

O Sö1 Wagner August 281 283 282 276 286 x x 282 280 x 284 273 279 279 280,5

O Sö2 Dutz Franz 298 293 297 295 294 x x 297 x x x x 297 x 295,9

O Sö2 Opperer Peter 293 296 297 297 297 295 299 298 297 296 299 297 297 296 296,7

O Sö2 Opperer Georg x x x x x 286 291 x 293 295 295 288 294 286 291,0

O Sö2 Spiel Adolf 296 295 298 295 293 297 295 296 294 295 294 293 293 296 295,0

O Sö2 Spiel Maria x x x 295 295 x x 293 x x x x 286 x 292,3

O Ro Seiffert Erich 295 292 x 296 295 296 290 295 292 296 297 293 294 x 294,3

O Ro Wimmer Paul 294 293 295 293 297 292 298 294 297 x 296 299 300 294 295,5

O Ro Schwamborn Helga 288 298 294 291 293 296 x 287 290 292 291 292 294 293 292,2

O Ro Angerer Rudi 287 294 290 283 286 284 289 288 x 294 294 295 x 289 289,4

O Ro Krüger Wolfgang 269 281 x x x x x x x x x x x x 275,0

O Achm Theis Manfred x 295 293 290 x 292 293 293 289 285 286 290 291 298 291,3

O Achm Lummer Anton x x 271 278 269 283 282 283 286 288 290 292 284 286 282,7

O Achm Littwin Jürgen 284 288 289 286 286 288 284 287 289 290 291 294 286 284 287,6

O Achm Schmid Sepp 287 284 290 289 285 286 282 291 280 281 286 288 284 286 285,6

O Achm Ramsauer Stefan 267 274 268 275 274 282 263 x 276 273 274 261 277 x 272,0

O Asch Hegenbarth Annelies 290 288 291 284 291 291 x 290 290 291 290 292 290 290 289,8

O Asch Deml Gerda x x 293 291 286 x 283 282 288 288 284 289 x 291 287,5

O Asch Moosbauer Hans 286 294 293 291 290 296 290 295 292 292 x 293 295 290 292,1

O Asch Knoll Oskar 287 298 x 299 297 299 298 300 296 299 299 297 298 299 297,4

O Asch Gräser Klaus x x 286 280 x x 289 264 x x x x x x 279,8

O Asch Knoll Christl 272 271 x 278 x 272 x 274 x x x x 271 x 273,0



W Tatt Schildhauer Clement 290 296 290 291 296 291 293 294 298 295 293 298 x 294 293,8

W Tatt Anderl Fritz 295 294 300 293 300 295 293 294 298 296 292 298 294 296 295,6

W Tatt Schwamborn Manfred x x 264 x x x x x x x x x x x 264,0

W Tatt Rieder Bartholomäus 296 294 294 292 293 293 289 294 294 297 296 296 296 278 293,0

W Tatt Liedtke Martina x x x x x x x 266 x 283 265 x 267 x 270,3

W Aib2 Juckel Heinz-Werner x 284 x 294 274 284 283 282 282 289 280 x x x 283,6

W Aib2 Osterloher Irmi 280 x 281 270 271 288 276 274 279 290 283 280 287 288 280,5

W Aib2 Jochim Adolf 290 292 292 294 289 289 294 287 287 283 292 281 282 290 288,7

W Aib2 Jansen Helena 282 287 281 283 289 285 295 291 290 280 282 289 289 289 286,6

W Aib2 Mark Astrid x x x x x 285 289 284 275 267 277 x 277 281 279,4

W Aib2 Schunk Fritz x x x x x x x x 293 291 x 272 290 295 288,2

W Oster Stegmaier Fritz 276 277 280 286 292 283 277 281 x 286 290 296 290 292 285,1

W Oster Mosler Hans 273 283 283 274 286 275 274 x x 279 274 268 x x 276,9

W Oster Schirdewahn Wolfgang 292 x 290 294 292 294 296 293 294 292 296 297 293 294 293,6

W Oster Berger Heinz x x x x x x x x x x x x x x #DIV/0!

W Oster Strauss Hans x x 291 268 280 290 284 287 280 290 284 289 294 281 285

W Oster Mosler Harry 287 282 281 284 x 287 291 288 285 296 x 289 293 283 287

W Aib1 Staudinger Sepp 298 298 299 298 297 300 299 299 299 296 297 298 299 295 298,0

W Aib1 Lefin Gudrun 294 291 292 299 293 298 294 297 288 297 295 295 299 296 294,9

W Aib1 Konzak Ralf x 294 x 293 295 x 296 290 294 294 298 292 298 x 294,4

W Aib1 Mark Rainer 296 294 295 293 297 296 295 295 296 295 300 296 295 296 295,6

W Aib1 Osterloher Christian 288 x 294 291 289 288 289 285 283 293 287 x 286 292 288,8

W Maxl Schmöller Herm. x 284 277 275 274 284 270 x x 273 x 282 269 278 276,6

W Maxl Zahler Hans 276 286 281 270 x 287 277 284 279 285 288 x 272 277 280,2

W Maxl Heller Adolf x x x x x x x x x x x x x x #DIV/0!

W Maxl Krimplstötter Hans 286 284 294 293 283 284 286 282 291 287 287 294 285 292 287,7

W Maxl Zahler Christa 285 278 286 285 284 285 287 279 280 285 289 285 285 284 284,1

W Maxl Schmöller Edith x x x x x x x x x x x x x x #DIV/0!

W Maxl Juckel Brigitte 291 288 x 290 281 295 281 295 287 289 287 292 288 x 288,7



Sortierte Liste   (mindestens 10 Ergebnisse) 

W Aib1 Staudinger Sepp 298 298 299 298 297 300 299 299 299 296 297 298 299 295 298,0

O Asch Knoll Oskar 287 298 x 299 297 299 298 300 296 299 299 297 298 299 297,4

O Sö2 Opperer Peter 293 296 297 297 297 295 299 298 297 296 299 297 297 296 296,7

W Aib1 Mark Rainer 296 294 295 293 297 296 295 295 296 295 300 296 295 296 295,6

W Tatt Anderl Fritz 295 294 300 293 300 295 293 294 298 296 292 298 294 296 295,6

O Ro Wimmer Paul 294 293 295 293 297 292 298 294 297 x 296 299 300 294 295,5

O Sö2 Spiel Adolf 296 295 298 295 293 297 295 296 294 295 294 293 293 296 295,0

W Aib1 Lefin Gudrun 294 291 292 299 293 298 294 297 288 297 295 295 299 296 294,9

O Sö1 Spiel Franz 294 296 294 297 296 292 294 296 294 295 297 293 292 296 294,7

W Aib1 Konzak Ralf x 294 x 293 295 x 296 290 294 294 298 292 298 x 294,4

O Ro Seiffert Erich 295 292 x 296 295 296 290 295 292 296 297 293 294 x 294,3

W Tatt Schildhauer Clement 290 296 290 291 296 291 293 294 298 295 293 298 x 294 293,8

W Oster Schirdewahn Wolfgang 292 x 290 294 292 294 296 293 294 292 296 297 293 294 293,6

W Tatt Rieder Bartholomäus 296 294 294 292 293 293 289 294 294 297 296 296 296 278 293,0

O Ro Schwamborn Helga 288 298 294 291 293 296 x 287 290 292 291 292 294 293 292,2

O Asch Moosbauer Hans 286 294 293 291 290 296 290 295 292 292 x 293 295 290 292,1

O Sö1 Magda Hans 288 296 286 293 297 290 289 294 294 292 286 291 292 291 291,4

O Achm Theis Manfred x 295 293 290 x 292 293 293 289 285 286 290 291 298 291,3

O Asch Hegenbarth Annelies 290 288 291 284 291 291 x 290 290 291 290 292 290 290 289,8

O Ro Angerer Rudi 287 294 290 283 286 284 289 288 x 294 294 295 x 289 289,4

W Aib1 Osterloher Christian 288 x 294 291 289 288 289 285 283 293 287 x 286 292 288,8

W Aib2 Jochim Adolf 290 292 292 294 289 289 294 287 287 283 292 281 282 290 288,7

W Maxl Juckel Brigitte 291 288 x 290 281 295 281 295 287 289 287 292 288 x 288,7

W Maxl Krimplstötter Hans 286 284 294 293 283 284 286 282 291 287 287 294 285 292 287,7

O Achm Littwin Jürgen 284 288 289 286 286 288 284 287 289 290 291 294 286 284 287,6

O Asch Deml Gerda x x 293 291 286 x 283 282 288 288 284 289 x 291 287,5

W Oster Mosler Harry 287 282 281 284 x 287 291 288 285 296 x 289 293 283 287

W Aib2 Jansen Helena 282 287 281 283 289 285 295 291 290 280 282 289 289 289 286,6

O Achm Schmid Sepp 287 284 290 289 285 286 282 291 280 281 286 288 284 286 285,6

W Oster Stegmaier Fritz 276 277 280 286 292 283 277 281 x 286 290 296 290 292 285,1

W Oster Strauss Hans x x 291 268 280 290 284 287 280 290 284 289 294 281 285

W Maxl Zahler Christa 285 278 286 285 284 285 287 279 280 285 289 285 285 284 284,1

O Achm Lummer Anton x x 271 278 269 283 282 283 286 288 290 292 284 286 282,7

W Aib2 Osterloher Irmi 280 x 281 270 271 288 276 274 279 290 283 280 287 288 280,5

O Sö1 Wagner August 281 283 282 276 286 x x 282 280 x 284 273 279 279 280,5

W Maxl Zahler Hans 276 286 281 270 x 287 277 284 279 285 288 x 272 277 280,2

W Oster Mosler Hans 273 283 283 274 286 275 274 x x 279 274 268 x x 276,9

W Maxl Schmöller Herm. x 284 277 275 274 284 270 x x 273 x 282 269 278 276,6

O Achm Ramsauer Stefan 267 274 268 275 274 282 263 x 276 273 274 261 277 x 272,0


